From: Amaya, Zaida C.
Sent: 10/4/2012 3:46:44 PM

gredican@caasm.org (gredican(@caasm.org); arago@qcsca.com
(arago@qcsca.com); emello@sppc.com (emello@sppc.com); hayley@turn.org
(hayley@turn.org); pucservice@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org);
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com),
holly lloyd@swgas.com (holly lloyd@swgas.com); KHassan@SempraUtilities.com
(KHassan(@SempraUtilities.com); wparker@baprc.com (wparker@baprc.com);
ajackson@nrdc.org (ajackson@nrdc.org); JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com
(JYamagata@ SempraUtilities.com); dwood8@cox.net (dwood8@cox.net);
monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); kswitzer(@gswater.com
(kswitzer@gswater.com); rkmoore@gswater.com (rtkmoore@gswater.com);
GBaker@semprautilities.com (GBaker@semprautilities.com);
MThorp@semprautilities.com (MThorp@semprautilities.com); alexsot@aol.com
(alexsot@aol.com); bpatton_rancho@sbcglobal .net
(bpatton_rancho@sbcglobal.net); richvillad@hotmail.com
(richvilla4@hotmail.com); luis@winegardenergy.com (luis@winegardenergy.com);
julieenergyeff@aol.com (julieenergyeff@aol.com); sundnr2@sbcglobal net
(sundnr2@sbcglobal.net); lflores@americanlnsul.com (Iflores@americanInsul.com);
montoym1@sce.com (montoym1@sce.com); socal.forum@yahoo.com

To: (socal forum@yahoo.com); Wu, Josephine
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd);
janep@researchintoaction.com (janep@researchintoaction.com);
darmanino@co.marin.ca.us (darmanino@co.marin.ca.us);
jody london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody london_consulting@earthlink.net);
glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); pk@utilitycostmanagement.com
(pk@utilitycostmanagement.com); jnelson@psrec.coop (jnelson@psrec.coop);
cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com (cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com);
billjulian@sbcglobal .net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); anginc@goldrush.com (anginc@goldrush.com);
jessica@ongrid.net (jessica@ongrid.net); michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Watts-Zagha, Karen Camille
(KarenCamille. Watts-Zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); samuelk@greenlining.org
(samuelk@greenlining.org); hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net);
dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com (dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com);
irene(@ige.org (irene@ige.org); ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com
(ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); Rashid, Rashid A.
(rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); cristalfour@aol.com (cristalfour@aol.com);
jmann@pmelaw.com (jmann@pmelaw.com); abrice(@rhainc.com
(abrice@rhainc.com); carolyncox2@sbcglobal.net (carolyncox2@sbcglobal .net);
Iperez@cresource.org (Iperez@cresource.org); phofmn@aol.com
(phofmn@aol.com); ben@renaissanceinc.net (ben@renaissanceinc.net);
davidclark@synergycompanies.org (davidclark@synergycompanies.org);
sberg@shhip.org (sberg@shhip.org); steve. heim@mascocs.com
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(steve.heim@mascocs.com); ellenavis@berkeley.edu (ellenavis@berkeley.edu);
Jordan, Lise (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2);
hhuerta@rhainc.com (hhuerta@rhainc.com); Jennifer. Shigekawa@sce.com
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
sesco@optonline.net (sesco@optonline.net); bernardo@braunlegal.com
(bernardo@braunlegal.com); CentralFiles@ SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com
(SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com);
rwalther@pacbell.net (rwalther@pacbell.net); lettenson@nrdc.org
(Iettenson@nrdc.org); burtt@macnexus.org (burtt@macnexus.org);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Buchsbaum, Craig (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMB3); GloriaB@anzaclectric.org
(GloriaB@anzacelectric.org); pssed@adelphia.net (pssed@adelphia.net);
davidmorse9@gmail.com (davidmorse9@gmail.com); tdillard@sppc.com
(tdillard@sppc.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); chilen@sppc.com
(chilen@sppc.com); Ischavrien@semprautilities.com
(Ischavrien@semprautilities.com); Kristien. Tary(@swgas.com

(Kristien. Tary(@swgas.com); bautistafaith@yahoo.com (bautistafaith@yahoo.com);
Sheila.Lee@sce.com (Sheila.Lee@sce.com); Fontes, Linda C
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LcF2); Tran, Brandon
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BVT2); Searle, Brett
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BJSV); Wagoner, Donna L.
(donna.wagoner@cpuc.ca.gov); eadams.assert@verizon.net
(eadams.assert@verizon.net); mjuarez@capriverside.org
(mjuarez@capriverside.org); orlOsia@aol.com (orl10sia@aol.com);
Senpolanco22@aol.com (Senpolanco22@aol.com); jeannie.harrell@sce.com
(jeannie harrell@sce.com); roberto.delreal@sce.com (roberto.delreal@sce.com);
joe@rhainc.com (joe@rhainc.com); ywhiting(@cox.net (ywhiting@cox.net);
jnewc@capsbc.sbcounty.gov (jnewc@capsbe.sbecounty.gov); john.fasana@sce.com
(john.fasana@sce.com); Y Vazquez@SempraUtilities.com

(Y Vazquez@SempraUtilities.com); dm@getwise.org (dm@getwise.org);
vtvgeneral@aol.com (vtvgeneral@aol.com); mjwms@calwes.com
(mjwms@calwes.com); parkhijf@sce.com (parkhijf@sce.com);
klucero@rhainc.com (klucero@rhainc.com); zfranklin@gridalternatives.org
(zfranklin@gridalternatives.org); ron@relenergy.com (ron@relenergy.com);
wallis@winegardenergy.com (wallis@winegardenergy.com); jjensen@rhainc.com
(jjensen@rhainc.com); r-1-shaw(@msn.com (r-I-shaw@msn.com);
jmcnamara@eocslo.org (jmcnamara@eocslo.org); markmenulty@sbcglobal.net
(markmcenulty@sbcglobal .net); nbonakdar@chpc.net (nbonakdar@chpc.net);
kjeffery@rhainc.com (kjeffery@rhainc.com); Bascom, Hannah K.
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HKB4); mwacks@chpc.net
(mwacks(@chpc.net); todd@easeofca.com (todd@easeofca.com);
sarah@eascofca.com (sarah@easeofca.com); rick@easeofca.com
(rick@easeofca.com); jesshf@berkeley.edu (jesshf@berkeley.edu);
ann.kelly@sfgov.microsoftonline.com (ann.kelly@sfgov.microsoftonline.com);
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nicole@environmentalhealth.org (nicole@environmentalhealth.org);
vanderson@rhainc.com (vanderson@rhainc.com); jhernandez@ideatecal.com
(jhernandez@ideatecal.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Shapson, Mitchell
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRel CPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
rmccann@umich.edu (rmccann@umich.edu); joyw@mid.org (joyw@mid.org);
Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com (Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com);
HYao@SempraUtilities.com (HYao@SempraUtilities.com); nes@a-klaw.com
(nes@a-klaw.com); Ayanruoh, Bernard (bernard.ayanruoh@cpuc.ca.gov);
steven@moss.net (steven@moss.net); brbarkovich@earthlink.net
(brbarkovich@earthlink net); michele@boggis.com (michele@boggis.com);
filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); mang@turn.org (mang@turn.org);
bobho@mid.org (bobho@mid.org); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); Tran, Ava N.
(ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Fortune, Hazlyn (hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov);
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); alex kang@itron.com

(alex kang@itron.com); Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com
(Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com); whb@a-klaw.com (whb@a-klaw.com);
rick noger@praxair.com (rick noger@praxair.com); jjg@eslawfirm.com
(Jjg@eslawfirm.com); sara@solaralliance.org (sara@solaralliance.org); Momoh,
Rahmon O. (rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); CPUCCases@pge.com
(CPUCCases@pge.com); jscancarelli@crowell.com (jscancarelli@crowell.com);
rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); Morris, Harvey Y.
(harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov);
sswaroop(@naacoalition.org (sswaroop@naacoalition.org);
lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org (lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org);
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); service(@cforat.org
(service@cforat.org); RobertGnaizda@gmail.com (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com);
jeorralejo@lbcgla.org (jeorralejo@lbcgla.org); Renaghan, Thomas M.
(thomas.renaghan@cpuc.ca.gov); carl.wood@verizon.net (carl. wood@verizon.net);
ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com (A Steinberg@SempraUtilities.com);
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); Gibbs, Syreeta
(syreeta.gibbs@cpuc.ca.gov); Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov);
Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com (Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com);
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com (Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com);
Landry, Patti (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PXLS); Jinbachian,
Varoujan (varoujan.jinbachian@cpuc.ca.gov); Greenacre, Wade
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WAG9); Walton, Mardi
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEWT); O Drain, Mary
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MJOb); Kinosian, Robert
(robert.kinosian@cpuc.ca.gov); IWaen@MarinEnergy.com
(JWaen@MarinEnergy.com); Thompson, Frances
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=FLT2); Nguyen, Tina
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TTN7);
afaustino@semprautilities.com (afaustino@semprautilities.com); tomk@mid.org
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(tomk@mid.org); Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); Nakamura, Kevin
S. (kevin.nakamura@cpuc.ca.gov); joel.gamoran@c3energy.com
(joel.gamoran@c3energy.com); Nataloni, Pamela (pamela.nataloni@cpuc.ca.gov);
steven@sfpower.org (steven@sfpower.org); knotsund@berkeley.edu
(knotsund@berkeley.edu); dwmoir@westernappliance.com
(dwmoir@westernappliance.com); zzeria@aol.com (zzeria@aol.com);
jldezell@yahoo.com (jldezell@yahoo.com); stephanie.borba@mascocs.com
(stephanie.borba@mascocs.com); barbara@rhainc.com (barbara@rhainc.com);
rbicker@caanet.org (rbicker@caanet.org); sheila@wma.org (sheila@wma.org);
grover@portland.econw.com (grover@portland.econw.com);
dstephenson@amwater.com (dstephenson@amwater.com);

deden@energy .state.ca.us (deden@energy .state.ca.us); jim@rhainc.com
(jim@rhainc.com); pamela@rhainc.com (pamela@rhainc.com);
jwimbley@csd.ca.gov (jwimbley(@csd.ca.gov); Lehman, Robert
(robert.lehman@cpuc.ca.gov); Kim, Kimberly (kimberly kim@cpuc.ca.gov);
Campbell, Mariana C. (mariana.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); Hernandez, Risa
(risa.hernandez@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Alik (alik.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
ryany@greenlining.org (ryany@greenlining.org); Irwin, Louis M.
(louis.irwin@cpuc.ca.gov); Norris, Susan
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SFN1);
llobaugh@bhfs.com (llobaugh@bhfs.com); suscol@suscol.net (suscol@suscol.net);
charak@nclc.org (charak@nclc.org); rachel.gold@opower.com
(rachel.gold@opower.com); eddie@brightlinedefense.org
(eddie@brightlinedefense.org); vient@greenlining.org (vient@greenlining.org);
GWright@semprautilities.com (GWright@semprautilities.com);
wsommer@stopwaste.org (wsommer@stopwaste.org); jeff.lyng@opower.com
(jeff.lyng@opower.com); steven.heim@mascocs.com (steven.heim@mascocs.com);
steve(@synergycompanies.org (steve@synergycompanies.org);
robertprm@gmail.com (robertprm@gmail.com); raymond@remslic.biz
(raymond@remsllc.biz); tneal@nealco.org (tneal@nealco.org);
tpanzarella@nccgreen.com (tpanzarella@nccgreen.com);
SWynne@highlandsenergy .net (SWynne@highlandsenergy .net);
zabin@berkeley.edu (zabin@berkeley.edu); wstrickland@bhfs.com
(wstrickland@bhfs.com); ggoodhill@globalgreen.org (ggoodhill@globalgreen.org);
kqian@nhlp.org (kqian@nhlp.org); fewicks@h2options.org
(fewicks@h2options.org); kat@greenforall.org (kat@greenforall.org);
mhassan@marincitycdc.org (mhassan@marincitycdc.org); mrawson@pilpca.org
(mrawson@pilpca.org); anngressani.biz@gmail.com (anngressani.biz@gmail.com);
mmoynagh@weclp.org (mmoynagh@wclp.org); eemblem@JCEEP .net
(eemblem@JCEEP .net); marco@directtechnology.com
(marco@directtechnology.com); patwatts@fcimgt.com (patwatts@fcimgt.com);
cpucinfo@nhlp.org (cpucinfo@nhlp.org); DBarnes@empireinsulation.com
(DBames@empireinsulation.com); pwiersma@perisoftware.com
(pwiersma@perisoftware.com); contactces@earthlink.net
(contactces@earthlink.net); jhobson@hbdlegal.com (jhobson@hbdlegal.com);
MKirkeby@chpc.net (MKirkeby@chpc.net); korin@builditgreen.org
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(korin@builditgreen.org); amandaw(@greenlining.org (amandaw(@greenlining.org);
bmenten@marinenergy.com (bmenten@marinenergy.com)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: Meeting Notice of The Marketing Outreach Subcommitte of the Low Income
Oversight Board - October 18, 2012

To Interested Parties in Service Lists A.08-05-022 et al, A.11-05-017, A.11-05-018, A.11-05-019, A.11-
05-020 and A.11-06-016,

The Marketing Outreach Subcommittee of the Low Income Oversight Board will hold a meeting on
October 18, 2012.

Marketing Outreach Subcomittee Meeting (Members: Charlie Toledo, Patrica Watts,
Larry Gross & Gene Rodrigues)

October 18, 2012
9:30am -11:30am
1-877-930-0524 Code 9183912#

California Public Utilities Commission
Los Angeles Office
320 West 4th Street, Ste. 500 Conference Room A
Los Angeles, CA 90013
And
Teleconference Location with Board Member Charlie Toledo at
Suscol Intertribal Council
575 Lincoln Ave. #215
Napa, CA 94558
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This meeting notice is being sent to ail parties on the service lists of Applications A.08-05-022 et al,
A.11-05-017, A.11-05-018, A.11-05-019, A11-05-020 and A.11-06-016

Zaida C. Amaya

California Public Utilities Commission
Demand Side Residential Programs
180 Promenade Circle, Suite #115
Sacramento, CA 95834

(916) 928-4702
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